Championnat de France du Cheval
Arabe (National Championship)

Vichy, France

17 Aug 2019, Yearling Fillies

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Judges

Name: FAREEDAH
RC

Colour: bay
Owner: Royal
Cavalry of Oman

Name: NADIRAH
ALBIDAYER
Colour: bay
Owner: Sh.
Mohammed Bin
Saud Al Qasimi

Name: ROSE
KALLISTE
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Kalliste
Arabians

Name: SAMA AL
SHAHANIA
Colour: bay
Owner: Michel
Combette

Name: SHAH NEDA
Colour: bay

Owner: SCEA de
Rouzieres

Name: ELJE
ORKANZA
Colour: bay
Owner: Jean-Luc
Berger

Score
364

363

361,5

359

357,75

357,5
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