Championnat de France du Cheval Arabe (National Championship)



Vichy, France 17 Aug 2019, Yearling Fillies

Δ

Α		6	D. J. H
1st	Name: FAREEDAH RC Colour: bay Owner: Royal Cavalry of Oman	Score 364	Detail
2nd	Name: NADIRAH ALBIDAYER Colour: bay Owner: Sh. Mohammed Bin Saud Al Qasimi	363	
3rd	Name: ROSE KALLISTE Colour: chestnut Owner: Kalliste Arabians	361,5	
4th	Name: SAMA AL SHAHANIA Colour: bay Owner: Michel Combette	359	
5th	Name: SHAH NEDA Colour: bay Owner: SCEA de Rouzieres	357,75	
6th	Name: ELJE ORKANZA Colour: bay Owner: Jean-Luc Berger	357,5	

Judges

ο,